
E DIV: LOTS 6 & 7 BLOCK 11 THOMA

506-595, 639-582, 656-470-479, 6

BRANDT BRUCE W/BRANDT TINA L
214 NE ANDERSON TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12912-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

09/05/2025 TP 0.28 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
1

77,717
787

9,000
87,504

0
87,504

HX HB SX 87,504
0

87,504
0

64,499

1541/645 5/27/2025 WD Q I 01 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY GAYNAIR ALDAN J

BRANDT BRUCE W

1284/1395 11/12/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH R PEAVEY

GAYNAIR ALDAN PERRY
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1030 MAINT/ALTR 0 12/09/2015

2026HX Base Yr

214 NE ANDERSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,140 110.6700 123.95 141,303 1929 1929 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 40 100 40 2,727

BAS 216 100 216 14,725

BAS 884 100 884 60,265

1,140 1,140 77,717

BAS= W22 BAS= W4 S10 E4 N10$S10 W4 S12 E4 S16 E2 BAS= S12 E18
N12 W18$ E20 N38$.

BAS

22

10

4

12

4

16

2

20

38
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4

10

4

10

BAS12

18

12

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 916.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1995 1995 3 50 687

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

787

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3120.00 100.00 12,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,000


